
STAGE 1

SHOOTER 

#
NAME DIV

RAW 

TIME

Points 

Down

MISS/NC/

PROC
No Shoot

TOTAL 

TIME

1 Wayne Ritchie ESP 10.78 2 11.78

2 Mark Henley OPEN 9.11 6 1 17.11

3 James Johnson CDP 16.18 4 18.18

4 Akhilesh Bajay SSP 13.24 10 18.24

5 John Zane SSP 15.64 7 19.14

6 Don Cannon OPEN 15.22 9 19.72

7 Terry Pregler CDP 18.52 4 20.52

8 Ryan Alexander LIMITED 16.57 8 20.57

9 Rick Hart SSP 15.28 13 21.78

10 Darrell West CDP 21.56 2 22.56

11 Jason Gentry CDP 12.72 10 1 22.72

12 Kevin Kelsey CDP 19.27 7 22.77

13 Michael Ray SSP 13.88 8 1 22.88

14 Lee Paull ESP 21.48 4 23.48

15 Pete Navesky ESP 22.26 3 23.76

16 John Beavers SSP 19.58 9 24.08

17 Sam Shoun SSP 18.05 13 24.55

18 Terry Cooper SSP 16.12 11 1 24.62

19 Bryan Corry ESP 20.17 9 24.67

20 John Deville SSP 21.06 8 25.06

21 Mitchell Spurlock ESP 17.63 15 25.13

22 Noah Nichols ESP 22.46 8 26.46

23 Jim Herndon ESP 22.98 9 27.48

24 Brad Ludolph CDP 18.37 9 1 27.87

25 Chad Holmes ESP 25.13 9 29.63

26 Brian Hoff ESP 21.11 13 1 30.61

27 Todd Phillips SSP 25.88 11 31.38

28 Jay Dougherty ESP 24.91 14 31.91

29 Steve Printz ESP 26.24 13 32.74

30 Jermey Williams SSP 26.8 13 33.30

31 Brett Wilson CDP 31.17 5 33.67

32 Darrell Smith CDP 26.95 16 34.95

33 Jason Holbert CDP 33.5 3 35.00

34 Jim Connolly SSP 18.77 23 2 36.27

35 Brian Lambert SSP 36.03 1 36.53

36 John Godfrey CDP 31.53 15 39.03

37 Dan Welter CDP 37.13 4 39.13

38 Jennie Baughn SSP 32.94 5 1 40.44

39 Rich Leible CDP 38.58 12 44.58

40 Michelle Ludolph SSP 34.95 11 1 45.45

41 Shane Waisenaunt SSP 19.5 31 2 1 46.00

42 Scott McCoy OPEN 36.24 12 1 47.24



STAGE 2

SHOOTER 

#
NAME DIV

RAW 

TIME

Points 

Down

MISS/NC/

PROC
No Shoot

TOTAL 

TIME

1 John Zane SSP 4.09 0 4.09

2 Jason Gentry CDP 3.84 1 4.34

3 Mark Henley OPEN 4 1 4.50

4 Don Cannon OPEN 4.66 0 4.66

5 Ryan Alexander LIMITED 4.58 1 5.08

6 Noah Nichols ESP 5.29 0 5.29

7 Mitchell Spurlock ESP 5.07 1 5.57

8 Rick Hart SSP 5.78 0 5.78

9 Akhilesh Bajay SSP 4.95 2 5.95

10 Pete Navesky ESP 5.95 0 5.95

11 Darrell West CDP 5.2 2 6.20

12 Michael Ray SSP 3.78 5 6.28

13 Jim Herndon ESP 6.3 0 6.30

14 Lee Paull ESP 6.43 0 6.43

15 Terry Pregler CDP 4.44 4 6.44

16 James Johnson CDP 6.06 1 6.56

17 Terry Cooper SSP 5.22 3 6.72

18 Darrell Smith CDP 4.81 4 6.81

19 Brad Ludolph CDP 6.41 1 6.91

20 Michelle Ludolph SSP 6.54 1 7.04

21 Todd Phillips SSP 6.64 1 7.14

22 Jermey Williams SSP 5.93 3 7.43

23 Dan Welter CDP 6.97 1 7.47

24 Rich Leible CDP 7.1 1 7.60

25 Sam Shoun SSP 4.28 7 7.78

26 Brett Wilson CDP 7.31 1 7.81

27 John Beavers SSP 5.13 6 8.13

28 Brian Lambert SSP 7.21 2 8.21

29 Chad Holmes ESP 5.47 6 8.47

30 Jay Dougherty ESP 7.52 2 8.52

31 Jim Connolly SSP 7.04 4 9.04

32 Kevin Kelsey CDP 5.43 8 9.43

33 John Godfrey CDP 6.46 6 9.46

34 Shane Waisenaunt SSP 4.57 10 9.57

35 Jennie Baughn SSP 6.17 7 9.67

36 John Deville SSP 7.1 6 10.10

37 Brian Hoff ESP 7.16 6 10.16

38 Steve Printz ESP 6.76 1 1 10.26

39 Jason Holbert CDP 4.28 12 10.28

40 Bryan Corry ESP 4.06 9 1 11.56

41 Wayne Ritchie ESP 3.04 15 1 13.54

42 Scott McCoy OPEN 10.32 1 1 13.82



STAGE 3

SHOOTER 

#
NAME DIV

RAW 

TIME

Points 

Down

MISS/NC/

PROC
No Shoot

TOTAL 

TIME

1 John Zane SSP 9.83 0 9.83

2 Wayne Ritchie ESP 14.5 4 16.50

3 Terry Pregler CDP 17.47 1 17.97

4 Brad Ludolph CDP 17.06 2 18.06

5 Mitchell Spurlock ESP 18.26 5 20.76

6 Terry Cooper SSP 19.26 4 21.26

7 Akhilesh Bajay SSP 16.78 3 1 21.28

8 Darrell West CDP 21.04 4 23.04

9 Don Cannon OPEN 21.41 5 23.91

10 James Johnson CDP 20.44 7 23.94

11 Mark Henley OPEN 14.08 20 24.08

12 Shane Waisenaunt SSP 21.26 6 24.26

13 Ryan Alexander LIMITED 24.29 1 24.79

14 Brian Lambert SSP 23.8 2 24.80

15 Sam Shoun SSP 23.28 4 25.28

16 Jim Herndon ESP 24.35 3 25.85

17 Rick Hart SSP 20.46 12 26.46

18 Lee Paull ESP 24.28 6 27.28

19 Steve Printz ESP 23.29 9 27.79

20 Pete Navesky ESP 26.34 4 28.34

21 John Deville SSP 24.58 8 28.58

22 Scott McCoy OPEN 25.82 0 1 28.82

23 Todd Phillips SSP 21.84 8 1 28.84

24 Kevin Kelsey CDP 24.91 5 1 30.41

25 Jay Dougherty ESP 27.58 10 32.58

26 Jim Connolly SSP 24.9 16 32.90

27 Rich Leible CDP 25.19 6 1 33.19

28 Brian Hoff ESP 23.98 10 1 33.98

29 Jennie Baughn SSP 28.14 12 34.14

30 Noah Nichols ESP 32.23 4 34.23

31 Bryan Corry ESP 29.27 11 34.77

32 Michelle Ludolph SSP 32.5 5 35.00

33 Michael Ray SSP 24.54 22 35.54

34 Jason Gentry CDP 17.6 26 2 36.60

35 Darrell Smith CDP 26.21 18 1 38.21

36 Dan Welter CDP 36.83 10 41.83

37 Jason Holbert CDP 27.93 22 1 41.93

38 Jermey Williams SSP 36.4 12 42.40

39 Chad Holmes ESP 35.66 6 1 43.66

40 Jeff Godfrey CDP 36.59 18 45.59

41 John Beavers SSP 43.06 15 50.56

42 John Godfrey CDP 42.32 13 1 51.82

43 Brett Wilson CDP 56.64 19 1 69.14

44 Tammy Connolly SSP 54.28 34 3 80.28



STAGE 3

SHOOTER 

#
NAME DIV

RAW 

TIME

Points 

Down

MISS/NC/

PROC
No Shoot

TOTAL 

TIME



STAGE 4

SHOOTER 

#
NAME DIV

RAW 

TIME

Points 

Down

MISS/NC/

PROC
No Shoot

TOTAL 

TIME

1 Terry Pregler CDP 8.24 1 8.74

2 Jason Gentry CDP 8.54 1 9.04

3 Michael Ray SSP 9.11 2 10.11

4 Mark Henley OPEN 5.81 3 1 10.31

5 Brad Ludolph CDP 8.92 3 10.42

6 Terry Cooper SSP 9.89 2 10.89

7 Don Cannon OPEN 8.19 6 11.19

8 Wayne Ritchie ESP 8.87 5 11.37

9 Akhilesh Bajay SSP 10.96 1 11.46

10 Brian Lambert SSP 12.02 1 12.52

11 Kevin Kelsey CDP 13.26 0 13.26

12 Shane Waisenaunt SSP 10.48 6 13.48

13 Rick Hart SSP 12.25 3 13.75

14 Bryan Corry ESP 11.82 4 13.82

15 Ryan Alexander LIMITED 10.2 9 14.70

16 Darrell West CDP 12.91 6 15.91

17 Darrell Smith CDP 14.19 4 16.19

18 John Beavers SSP 16.12 1 16.62

19 James Johnson CDP 11.82 10 16.82

20 John Deville SSP 11.99 10 16.99

21 Jay Dougherty ESP 15.88 3 17.38

22 Sam Shoun SSP 10.89 13 17.39

23 Jim Connolly SSP 13.63 8 17.63

24 Jermey Williams SSP 12.83 10 17.83

25 Pete Navesky ESP 15.06 6 18.06

26 Brian Hoff ESP 13.86 9 18.36

27 Todd Phillips SSP 14.12 9 18.62

28 Scott McCoy OPEN 17.62 2 18.62

29 Dan Welter CDP 18.73 0 18.73

30 Mitchell Spurlock ESP 16.25 5 18.75

31 Chad Holmes ESP 16.59 5 19.09

32 John Zane SSP 17.63 4 19.63

33 Steve Printz ESP 18.59 3 20.09

34 Jason Holbert CDP 9.87 21 20.37

35 Jim Herndon ESP 17.47 0 1 20.47

36 Jennie Baughn SSP 19.8 3 21.30

37 Noah Nichols ESP 15.02 13 21.52

38 Rich Leible CDP 19.57 4 21.57

39 Michelle Ludolph SSP 17.83 10 22.83

40 Jeff Godfrey CDP 18.29 12 24.29

41 John Godfrey CDP 20.18 9 24.68

42 Lee Paull ESP 16.15 19 25.65



STAGE 5

SHOOTER 

#
NAME DIV

RAW 

TIME

Points 

Down

MISS/NC/

PROC
No Shoot

TOTAL 

TIME

1 Wayne Ritchie ESP 6.04 2 7.04

2 Sam Shoun SSP 6.45 2 7.45

3 Terry Pregler CDP 7.54 2 8.54

4 Akhilesh Bajay SSP 8.31 1 8.81

5 Mitchell Spurlock ESP 7.84 3 9.34

6 Brad Ludolph CDP 8.66 2 9.66

7 Michael Ray SSP 7.26 5 9.76

8 John Zane SSP 7.87 5 10.37

9 Don Cannon OPEN 8.96 3 10.46

10 Kevin Kelsey CDP 9.46 2 10.46

11 Ryan Alexander LIMITED 6.97 7 10.47

12 Brian Lambert SSP 10.11 1 10.61

13 Terry Cooper SSP 9.12 3 10.62

14 Rick Hart SSP 9.38 3 10.88

15 Mark Henley OPEN 7.89 6 10.89

16 Shane Waisenaunt SSP 8.44 5 10.94

17 Michelle Ludolph SSP 10.73 3 12.23

18 James Johnson CDP 9.99 5 12.49

19 Noah Nichols ESP 12.28 1 12.78

20 Darrell West CDP 8.3 9 12.80

21 Lee Paull ESP 11.9 3 13.40

22 Pete Navesky ESP 13.56 1 14.06

23 Jim Herndon ESP 14.14 0 14.14

24 Jason Gentry CDP 6.68 15 14.18

25 John Deville SSP 9.81 9 14.31

26 Darrell Smith CDP 8.39 12 14.39

27 Jason Holbert CDP 10.46 8 14.46

28 John Beavers SSP 11.18 9 15.68

29 Jermey Williams SSP 15.02 3 16.52

30 Jim Connolly SSP 13.82 7 17.32

31 Bryan Corry ESP 9.25 17 17.75

32 Brian Hoff ESP 15.52 5 18.02

33 Jennie Baughn SSP 15.53 5 18.03

34 Chad Holmes ESP 15.25 6 18.25

35 Rich Leible CDP 16.79 3 18.29

36 Brett Wilson CDP 17.17 3 18.67

37 Jay Dougherty ESP 13.37 11 18.87

38 Todd Phillips SSP 15.5 9 20.00

39 Dan Welter CDP 18.16 5 20.66

40 John Godfrey CDP 19.21 6 22.21

41 Scott McCoy OPEN 19.98 6 22.98

42 Jeff Godfrey CDP 21.19 4 23.19



STAGE 6

SHOOTER 

#
NAME DIV

RAW 

TIME

Points 

Down

MISS/NC/

PROC
No Shoot

TOTAL 

TIME

1 Darrell West CDP 8.91 2 9.91

2 Mark Henley OPEN 9.3 6 12.30

3 Terry Pregler CDP 11.53 6 14.53

4 Mitchell Spurlock ESP 12.66 4 14.66

5 Jason Gentry CDP 13.53 4 15.53

6 Brad Ludolph CDP 12.2 8 16.20

7 Wayne Ritchie ESP 13.7 5 16.20

8 John Zane SSP 15.26 3 16.76

9 Don Cannon OPEN 12.48 9 16.98

10 Kevin Kelsey CDP 16.98 1 17.48

11 Darrell Smith CDP 16.47 3 17.97

12 James Johnson CDP 15.03 6 18.03

13 Bryan Corry ESP 15.29 6 18.29

14 Terry Cooper SSP 16.96 3 18.46

15 Ryan Alexander LIMITED 15.64 6 18.64

16 Michelle Ludolph SSP 16.28 5 18.78

17 Pete Navesky ESP 18.29 1 18.79

18 Shane Waisenaunt SSP 11.53 15 19.03

19 Sam Shoun SSP 18.16 2 19.16

20 Rick Hart SSP 15.73 7 19.23

21 Akhilesh Bajay SSP 16.44 6 19.44

22 Brian Lambert SSP 20.68 1 21.18

23 Lee Paull ESP 19.67 6 22.67

24 Jim Herndon ESP 20.26 8 24.26

25 Rich Leible CDP 23.16 3 24.66

26 Scott McCoy OPEN 24.44 3 25.94

27 Brian Hoff ESP 23.69 5 26.19

28 Noah Nichols ESP 21.33 10 26.33

29 Todd Phillips SSP 23.95 6 26.95

30 Steve Printz ESP 24.23 7 27.73

31 Jennie Baughn SSP 24.3 7 27.80

32 Michael Ray SSP 12.88 18 2 27.88

33 John Godfrey CDP 21.16 14 28.16

34 John Beavers SSP 24.34 8 28.34

35 Jermey Williams SSP 25.81 6 28.81

36 Chad Holmes ESP 20.98 7 1 29.48

37 Jason Holbert CDP 29.12 2 30.12

38 Dan Welter CDP 29.72 2 30.72

39 John Deville SSP 19.44 17 1 30.94

40 Jay Dougherty ESP 21.48 13 1 30.98

41 Jim Connolly SSP 22.06 13 1 31.56

42 Jeff Godfrey CDP 16.91 24 1 31.91



OVERALL

# NAME DIV
TTL RAW 

TIME

Points 

down
No shoot Procedural

TTL CUM 

TIME

STG 1 

PTS

STG 2 

PTS

STG 3 

PTS

STG 4 

PTS

STG 5 

PTS

STG 6 

PTS

1 Wayne Ritchie ESP 56.93 33.00 0.00 1.00 76.43 11.78 13.54 16.50 11.37 7.04 16.20

2 Terry Pregler CDP 67.74 18.00 0.00 0.00 76.74 20.52 6.44 17.97 8.74 8.54 14.53

3 Mark Henley OPEN 50.19 42.00 1.00 1.00 79.19 17.11 4.50 24.08 10.31 10.89 12.30

4 John Zane SSP 70.32 19.00 0.00 0.00 79.82 19.14 4.09 9.83 19.63 10.37 16.76

5 Akhilesh Bajay SSP 70.68 23.00 0.00 1.00 85.18 18.24 5.95 21.28 11.46 8.81 19.44

6 Don Cannon OPEN 70.92 32.00 0.00 0.00 86.92 19.72 4.66 23.91 11.19 10.46 16.98

7 Brad Ludolph CDP 71.62 25.00 1.00 0.00 89.12 27.87 6.91 18.06 10.42 9.66 16.20

8 Darrell West CDP 77.92 25.00 0.00 0.00 90.42 22.56 6.20 23.04 15.91 12.80 9.91

9 Terry Cooper SSP 76.57 26.00 0.00 1.00 92.57 24.62 6.72 21.26 10.89 10.62 18.46

10 Mitchell Spurlock ESP 77.71 33.00 0.00 0.00 94.21 25.13 5.57 20.76 18.75 9.34 14.66

11 Ryan Alexander LIMITED 78.25 32.00 0.00 0.00 94.25 20.57 5.08 24.79 14.70 10.47 18.64

12 James Johnson CDP 79.52 33.00 0.00 0.00 96.02 18.18 6.56 23.94 16.82 12.49 18.03

13 Rick Hart SSP 78.88 38.00 0.00 0.00 97.88 21.78 5.78 26.46 13.75 10.88 19.23

14 Sam Shoun SSP 81.11 41.00 0.00 0.00 101.61 24.55 7.78 25.28 17.39 7.45 19.16

15 Jason Gentry CDP 62.91 57.00 1.00 2.00 102.41 22.72 4.34 36.60 9.04 14.18 15.53

16 Kevin Kelsey CDP 89.31 23.00 0.00 1.00 103.81 22.77 9.43 30.41 13.26 10.46 17.48

17 Pete Navesky ESP 101.46 15.00 0.00 0.00 108.96 23.76 5.95 28.34 18.06 14.06 18.79

18 Michael Ray SSP 71.45 60.00 1.00 2.00 112.45 22.88 6.28 35.54 10.11 9.76 27.88

19 Brian Lambert SSP 109.85 8.00 0.00 0.00 113.85 36.53 8.21 24.80 12.52 10.61 21.18

20 Jim Herndon ESP 105.50 20.00 0.00 1.00 118.50 27.48 6.30 25.85 20.47 14.14 24.26

21 Lee Paull ESP 99.91 38.00 0.00 0.00 118.91 23.48 6.43 27.28 25.65 13.40 22.67

22 Bryan Corry ESP 89.86 56.00 0.00 1.00 120.86 24.67 11.56 34.77 13.82 17.75 18.29

23 Shane Waisenaunt SSP 75.78 73.00 1.00 2.00 123.28 46.00 9.57 24.26 13.48 10.94 19.03

24 John Deville SSP 93.98 58.00 0.00 1.00 125.98 25.06 10.10 28.58 16.99 14.31 30.94

25 Noah Nichols ESP 108.61 36.00 0.00 0.00 126.61 26.46 5.29 34.23 21.52 12.78 26.33

26 Darrell Smith CDP 97.02 57.00 0.00 1.00 128.52 34.95 6.81 38.21 16.19 14.39 17.97

27 Todd Phillips SSP 107.93 44.00 0.00 1.00 132.93 31.38 7.14 28.84 18.62 20.00 26.95

28 Brian Hoff ESP 105.32 48.00 1.00 1.00 137.32 30.61 10.16 33.98 18.36 18.02 26.19

29 Jay Dougherty ESP 110.74 53.00 0.00 1.00 140.24 31.91 8.52 32.58 17.38 18.87 30.98

30 Michelle Ludolph SSP 118.83 35.00 1.00 0.00 141.33 45.45 7.04 35.00 22.83 12.23 18.78

31 John Beavers SSP 119.41 48.00 0.00 0.00 143.41 24.08 8.13 50.56 16.62 15.68 28.34

32 Jim Connolly SSP 100.22 71.00 0.00 3.00 144.72 36.27 9.04 32.90 17.63 17.32 31.56

33 Jermey Williams SSP 122.79 47.00 0.00 0.00 146.29 33.30 7.43 42.40 17.83 16.52 28.81

34 Steve Printz ESP 127.87 34.00 0.00 1.00 147.87 32.74 10.26 27.79 20.09 29.26 27.73

35 Chad Holmes ESP 119.08 39.00 2.00 0.00 148.58 29.63 8.47 43.66 19.09 18.25 29.48

36 Rich Leible CDP 130.39 29.00 1.00 0.00 149.89 44.58 7.60 33.19 21.57 18.29 24.66

37 Jennie Baughn SSP 126.88 39.00 1.00 0.00 151.38 40.44 9.67 34.14 21.30 18.03 27.80

38 Jason Holbert CDP 115.16 68.00 0.00 1.00 152.16 35.00 10.28 41.93 20.37 14.46 30.12

39 Scott McCoy OPEN 134.42 24.00 1.00 2.00 157.42 47.24 13.82 28.82 18.62 22.98 25.94

40 Dan Welter CDP 147.54 22.00 0.00 0.00 158.54 39.13 7.47 41.83 18.73 20.66 30.72

41 John Godfrey CDP 140.86 63.00 0.00 1.00 175.36 39.03 9.46 51.82 24.68 22.21 28.16

42 Brett Wilson CDP 168.66 38.00 0.00 1.00 190.66 33.67 7.81 69.14 28.96 18.67 32.41

43 Jeff Godfrey CDP 140.60 96.00 0.00 3.00 197.60 58.52 14.10 45.59 24.29 23.19 31.91

44 Tammy Connolly SSP 310.85 109.00 0.00 5.00 380.35 106.19 28.03 80.28 44.23 43.82 77.80



Per DIVISION

SHOOTER # NAME DIV
RAW 

TIME

Points 

Down

MISS/NC/

PROC
No Shoot

TOTAL 

TIME

1 Wayne Ritchie ESP 56.93 33.00 0.00 1.00 76.43

2 Mitchell Spurlock ESP 77.71 33.00 0.00 0.00 94.21

3 Pete Navesky ESP 101.46 15.00 0.00 0.00 108.96

4 Jim Herndon ESP 105.50 20.00 0.00 1.00 118.50

5 Lee Paull ESP 99.91 38.00 0.00 0.00 118.91

6 Bryan Corry ESP 89.86 56.00 0.00 1.00 120.86

7 Noah Nichols ESP 108.61 36.00 0.00 0.00 126.61

8 Brian Hoff ESP 105.32 48.00 1.00 1.00 137.32

9 Jay Dougherty ESP 110.74 53.00 0.00 1.00 140.24

10 Steve Printz ESP 127.87 34.00 0.00 1.00 147.87

11 Chad Holmes ESP 119.08 39.00 2.00 0.00 148.58

SHOOTER # NAME DIV
RAW 

TIME

Points 

Down

MISS/NC/

PROC
No Shoot

TOTAL 

TIME

1 Terry Pregler CDP 67.74 18.00 0.00 0.00 76.74

2 Brad Ludolph CDP 71.62 25.00 1.00 0.00 89.12

3 Darrell West CDP 77.92 25.00 0.00 0.00 90.42

4 James Johnson CDP 79.52 33.00 0.00 0.00 96.02

5 Jason Gentry CDP 62.91 57.00 1.00 2.00 102.41

6 Kevin Kelsey CDP 89.31 23.00 0.00 1.00 103.81

7 Darrell Smith CDP 97.02 57.00 0.00 1.00 128.52

8 Rich Leible CDP 130.39 29.00 1.00 0.00 149.89

9 Jason Holbert CDP 115.16 68.00 0.00 1.00 152.16

10 Dan Welter CDP 147.54 22.00 0.00 0.00 158.54

11 John Godfrey CDP 140.86 63.00 0.00 1.00 175.36

12 Brett Wilson CDP 168.66 38.00 0.00 1.00 190.66

13 Jeff Godfrey CDP 140.60 96.00 0.00 3.00 197.60



Per DIVISION

SHOOTER # NAME DIV
RAW 

TIME

Points 

Down

MISS/NC/

PROC
No Shoot

TOTAL 

TIME

1 John Zane SSP 70.32 19.00 0.00 0.00 79.82

2 Akhilesh Bajay SSP 70.68 23.00 0.00 1.00 85.18

3 Terry Cooper SSP 76.57 26.00 0.00 1.00 92.57

4 Rick Hart SSP 78.88 38.00 0.00 0.00 97.88

5 Sam Shoun SSP 81.11 41.00 0.00 0.00 101.61

6 Michael Ray SSP 71.45 60.00 1.00 2.00 112.45

7 Brian Lambert SSP 109.85 8.00 0.00 0.00 113.85

8 Shane Waisenaunt SSP 75.78 73.00 1.00 2.00 123.28

9 John Deville SSP 93.98 58.00 0.00 1.00 125.98

10 Todd Phillips SSP 107.93 44.00 0.00 1.00 132.93

11 Michelle Ludolph SSP 118.83 35.00 1.00 0.00 141.33

12 John Beavers SSP 119.41 48.00 0.00 0.00 143.41

13 Jim Connolly SSP 100.22 71.00 0.00 3.00 144.72

14 Jermey Williams SSP 122.79 47.00 0.00 0.00 146.29

15 Jennie Baughn SSP 126.88 39.00 1.00 0.00 151.38

16 Tammy Connolly SSP 310.85 109.00 0.00 5.00 380.35

SHOOTER # NAME DIV
RAW 

TIME

Points 

Down

MISS/NC/

PROC
No Shoot

TOTAL 

TIME

1 Mark Henley OPEN 50.19 42.00 1.00 1.00 79.19

2 Don Cannon OPEN 70.92 32.00 0.00 0.00 86.92

3 Scott McCoy OPEN 134.42 24.00 1.00 2.00 157.42

SHOOTER # NAME DIV
RAW 

TIME

Points 

Down

MISS/NC/

PROC
No Shoot

TOTAL 

TIME
1 Ryan Alexander Limited 78.25 32 0 0 94.25


